) NANAVA BHARAT

INDIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

PRE-SCHOOL ADMISSION: 2026-27

LIST OF CANDIDATES WITH A TIE OF 65 POINTS
SHORTLISTED FOR DRAW OF LOTS

SCHEDULE AND VENUE

® Entry Gate: Manava Bharati India International School, Gate No. 1

® Reporting Time: 2:45 PM

® Draw of Lots: Tuesday, 20 January 2026 at 3:00 PM (sharp)
(The gate will be closed at 3:00 PM. Parents are requested to ensure timely arrival.)
Result Declaration: Tuesday, 21 January 2026 at 11:00 AM on the School Website

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS

® For safety and security reasons, only one parent per candidate will be permitted inside the
school premises.
Relatives or representatives shall not be permitted in place of the parent.
Children will not be allowed entry into the school premises; parents are requested not to
bring their wards.
® For entry at Gate No. 1, parents must mandatorily carry and present:
O The email confirmation containing the Registration Number issued by the school
upon submission of the application form; and
0 Aadhaar Card as valid photo identification.
® Attendance of a parent is optional. In case a parent is unable to attend, the child’s name
shall still be included in the draw of lots.
Parents present are requested to remain seated throughout the draw process.
In view of security protocols, parents are advised to carry only essential documents and
minimal personal belongings.
The result of the draw of lots shall be final and binding on all concerned.

Shortlisted candidates will be informed separately via email regarding further admission

formalities.

REGN. NO. CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME MOTHER’S NAME
26270003 SOVIYANSH SINGH KUMAR VIMAL SONAM SINGH
26270018 SHIVANSH GOEL NA REECHA GOEL
26270019 AAYANSH GOEL NA REECHA GOEL
26270023 ADITYA SINGH RAJNISH KUMAR PUJA

1| Page



26270025
26270029
26270032
26270035
26270040
26270043
26270045
26270049
26270050
26270051
26270052
26270053
26270054
26270055
26270057
26270063
26270071
26270077

26270090

26270092
26270094
26270095
26270102
26270108
26270115
26270116
26270127
26270133
26270134
26270140
26270171
26270185

PRANEY THAKUR
VEDARTH SIROHI
AVYUKT MAMGAI
VEDANT AGARWAL
AVIGHN AGRAWAL
MOHAMMAD AHAD KHAN
VARUNDEV G P
SAMARTH KAUSHAL
SARTHAK KAUSHAL
DEESHAN MOHANTY
SAMAR GARG
AMAN HYDER
SATVIK GUPTA
OJAS MATHUR
PRANIT JAIN
KEION JAGWANI
MAANVIK GROVER
SHIVAAY AGGARWAL

ZAYN ANSARI

AAYANSH SHOKEEN
IDHANT SINGH
ATHARVA SIVANANDH
VEDANT HEMRAJANI
UDAYAN PAL GANGULY
SHOBHANKIT BANERJEE
EYOM SINGHAL
AYANSH KUMAR
MEHTAB SINGH CHADHA
EKARAT SINGH CHADHA
SHIVAM KAKRAN
VED PANDEY
NIVAAN BATHEJA

PAWAN THAKUR PRIYANKA

VIPIN SIROHI KUSUM GHANGAS
SACHIN MAMGAI SURBHI DHAWAN

HIMANSHU AGRAWAL SAKSHI AGARWAL

SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL NEHA AGRAWAL
IMRAN KHAN SHIBLI
GOPINATH A PRADEEPA M

SAURAV KAUSHAL SUSHMITA NAG KAUSHAL

SAURAV KAUSHAL SUSHMITA NAG KAUSHAL

RABINDRA MOHANTY TANUSHREE SAHU

RAKSHIT GARG SHIVYA GUPTA

SHAHBAZ HYDER SYEDA KAUSER FATIMA

ASHISH GUPTA PRIYA AGRAWAL

PRANIT MATHUR RAKSHIKA MATHUR

GAURAV JAIN PRIYAMVADA JAIN

BHARAT JAGWANI NRISHEELA JAGWANI

MANISH KUMAR GROVER MRS SHWETA GROVER

MR. RAVI AGGARWAL MRS RUCHI AGGARWAL

MOHAMMED ASIF IQUBAL
ANSARI
JATIN SHOKEEN

SHIVANI BATRA

JYOTI SEHRAWAT
KUNAL KUMAR SINGH VAISHNAVI NANDANI
SIVANANDH GOPAL SUCHITRAA
CHIRAG HEMRAJANI MITALI MOTWANI
ABHISHEK RATIN GANGULY LILY PAL
SOVAN BANERJEE ANKITA BANERIJEE
SOURABH SINGHAL CHARU GUPTA
AMIT KUMAR RUPAM KUMARI
SANDEEP SINGH CHADHA NEHA MEHDIRATTA
SANDEEP SINGH CHADHA NEHA MEHDIRATTA
AJAY RAJ SINGH DIMPAL TOMAR
VIVEK KUMAR ARCHANA ASHU

KARAN BATHEJA BHUMIKA

2 | Page



26270189

26270193
26270195
26270198
26270201
26270202
26270205
26270206
26270210
26270211
26270217
26270229
26270235
26270240
26270244
26270246
26270249
26270250
26270255
26270256
26270257
26270258
26270262
26270268
26270270
26270285
26270291
26270292
26270299
26270301
26270316
26270318

MOHAMMAD UZAIR SHOAIB

AVICENNA
SHIVIN KHANNA CHUGH
MOHD AARIZ
HIYAAN DHINGRA
SAKSHAM KUMAR
DEVIK RAWAT
MIVAN SHARMA
ADRITAN KONER
ZARYAB HAQ
YUG ARORA
ARMAAN BHAGCHANDANI
AVYUKT SHAH
ABHILASH BHUSHAN
ATHARYV JAIN
TASHWIK BHATIA
RIDDHIMAN SINGH
NAVISH NAGPAL
VIDIT KOHLI
MANRAJ SINGH BHATIA
DAIVIK DADHICH
AYAAN SHARMA
ANHAD ANAND BAKSHI
ARDEV PAUL DASGUPTA
AYANSH SHAKYA
ATHARV ANEJA
ABIR SINGH SINHAL
MOKSH JAIN
AASHVITH RAO GALODHA
SHARVIL KASHYAP
ISHAN GARG
ADHISH BHARDWA)

MOHAMMAD SHOAIB
NASEEM
ASHUTOSH KUMAR

RUKSHAR

NANDITA BHAN

UTSAV CHUGH SMRITI KHANNA
MD IMRAN SANAT ZAIDI
VIPIN DHINGRA VIPUL DHINGRA
SURENDRA KUMAR VINAY
HARI RAM MEENA REKHA RAWAT
MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA VANDANA SHARMA

RISHAN KONER LUSA SAMANTA KONER

NIZAMUL HAQ HUMA SUNDUS
MOHIT ARORA PARUL KUMAR
PAWAN BHAGCHANDANI SUPRIYA THAKUR
SANDEEP KUMAR PINKI

BHARAT BHUSHAN ANCHLA KUSUMABHINAV

SACHIN JAIN RASHMI JAIN
HIMANSHU BHATIA HARSHITA KHANNA
AMARESH KUMAR RENU KUMARI
KAPIL NAGPAL NISHA NAGPAL
SAURABH KOHLI SNEHA
JASKEERAT SINGH BHATIA KANUPREET KAUR
MEHAR DADHICH KAUMUDI JOSHI DADHICH
KETAN SHARMA SHIVANI SHARMA
ADITYA BAKSI SUPREET KAUR

DEBABRATA DASGUPTA ARIDITA PAUL

UMA SHANKAR RASHMI SHAKYA
PUNEET ANEJA RITIKA MAHAJAN
ARJUN SINHAL AMRITA SINGH
ABHISHEK JAIN UMANG JAIN
SAURABH GALODHA SHIVANI RAO
RAHUL KASHYAP PRIYANKA
KARAN GARG RITIKA GOYAL

NITISH BHARDWA) MADHU KUMARI
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26270323
26270331
26270334
26270336
26270345
26270347
26270356
26270366
26270368
26270376
26270378
26270379
26270380
26270392
26270394
26270397
26270400
26270406
26270413
26270415
26270418
26270421
26270423
26270424
26270427
26270439
26270440
26270452

26270455

26270459
26270462
26270468

KRISHAV GUPTA
DAKSHIT SHARMA
DASEL DORJE BHUTIA
ADVAIT KHANNA
AAYANSH VAHI
ADVAIT SAURABH
ADVIK
PRANAV GULLIYA
SHIVOHAM SHARMA
TRISHABH GUPTA
ADVAIT KALRA
AGASTYA KALRA
MOKSH BHATIA
KRISHIV BHARADWAJ
KANAN KUMAR
AANAV GUPTA
VEDANSH CHAUHAN
ALI AHMED
ARYA ROY
RAGHAV SHARMA
KRISHIV AHUJA
VIYANSH MISHRA
DARSH VERMA
AVYAAN SHARMA
MEDHANSH CHATURVEDI
AADVIK NAMBIAR
SAHISH MUTTRUA
VIDHART MAHALWAL

SNEHANKA CHAKRABORTY
CHATTERIJEE
ADHIYAN ARAVINDHAN

ZORAWAR SINGH
SYED HAIDER ALI RIZVI

SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA
DR RAHUL SHARMA
TENZING YOUNTHEN
KUSHA KHANNA
PUNEET VAHI
SAKET SAURABH
RAVISH KUMAR
DEEPAK GULLIYA
NITIN SHARMA
ADITYA GUPTA
LAVIRAL KALRA
LAVIRAL KALRA
CHIRAG BHATIA
NITISH KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
MUKESH KUMAR
AMIT CHAUHAN
MURTAZA AHMED
ANUPAM ROY
SUBODH VISHNU SHARMA
JATIN AHUJA
DR. SHIV PRAKASH MISHRA
NISHANT VERMA
APAAR GAUTAM
SHUBHAM CHATURVEDI
VINEET KRISHNAN
ANKIT MUTTRIJA
SUDHANSHU MAHALWAL

SUBHAJIT CHATTERJEE

ARAVINDHAN JOTHIPRAKASH

INDERPREET SINGH DHODY
SYED AHMAD ALI RIZVI

SWATI KUMARI
POOJA BHARDWAJ
GANDEN Y UKYAB

RAINI BALA KHANNA
DEEPALI VAHI
PRIAYANKA YADAV

SARITA KUMARI

KALPANA SINGH

NAMRATA GAUR
PRIYANKA MEHTA
MANPREET KALRA
MANPREET KALRA

JIGYASA SETHI

RITU MISHRA

NEETA MISHRA
KHUSBOO KUMARI
ANJALI CHAUHAN
RUBINA PARVEEN

RIYA ROY

NILAM KAUSHIK
SHRADDHA AHUJA
URVASHI TRIPATHI
CHANDANI VERMA
VAISHALI SHARMA

SHIKHA MISHRA
AKSHITA NAMBIAR

KOMAL
MEENAKSHI

PALLABI CHAKRABORTY

DIVYA BANU RAVI
DASHMEET KAUR
TANZEEM FATEMA
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